Engineered for your creativity
Capture One 11.2.1
Capture One is made by Phase One (the world’s leading manufacturer of high-end digital
camera systems) in collaboration with the world’s leading professional photographers.
Capture One is a professional RAW converter offering you ultimate image quality with
beautiful colors and incredible detail for more than 500 high-end cameras. It offers state-
of-the-art tethered capture, powerful digital asset management, extensive adjustment
tools and a flexible workflow through customizable workspaces.

HC 3.5-4.5/50-110
HC 4/120
HCD 4/28
Hasselblad V and H Contax 645
Contax 645
Carl Zeiss Distagon T* 2.8/45
Carl Zeiss Distagon T* 3.5/35
Carl Zeiss Distagon T* 3.5/55
Carl Zeiss Planar T* 2/80
Carl Zeiss Apo-Makro-Planar T* 4/120
Carl Zeiss Sonnar T* 2.8/140
Carl Zeiss Sonnar T* 4/210
34
Sony (E- Mount)
FE 24-70mm F2.8 GM (SEL2470GM)
FE 85mm F1.8 (SEL85F18)
FE 24-105mm F4 G OSS (SEL24105G)
FE 100mm F2.8 STF GM OSS (SEL100STFGM)
FE 70-200mm F2.8 GM OSS (SEL70200GM)
FE 70-200mm F4 G OSS (SEL70200G)
FE 70-200mm F2.8 GM OSS + Sony 1.4x Teleconverter (SEL14TC)
FE 70-200mm F2.8 GM OSS + Sony 2x Teleconverter (SEL20TC)
FE 70-300mm F4.5-5.6 G OSS (SEL70300G)
FE 85mm F1.4 GM (SEL85F14GM)
Zeiss Sonnar T* E 24 mm F1.8 ZA (SEL24F18Z)
Zeiss Vario-Tessar T* FE 16–35 mm F4 ZA OSS (SEL1635Z)
Zeiss Vario-Tessar T* E 16-70mm F4 ZA OSS (SEL1670Z)
Zeiss Vario-Tessar T* FE 24-70 mm F4 ZA OSS (SEL2470Z)
Zeiss Sonnar T* FE 35 mm F2.8 ZA (SEL35F28Z)
Zeiss Planar T* FE 50mm F1.4 ZA (SEL50F14Z)
Zeiss Sonnar T* FE 55mm F1.8 ZA (SEL55F18Z)
FE 12-24mm f4 G (SEL1224G)
FE 16-35mm f2.8 GM (SEL1635GM)
FE 24-240 F3.5-6.3 0SS (SEL24240)
FE 28mm F2 (SEL28F20)
FE 28mm F2 (SEL28F20) + Ultra wide converter (SEL075UWC)
FE 28mm F2 (SEL28F20) + Fisheye converter (SEL057FEC)
FE 28-70mm F3.5-5.6 OSS (SEL2870)
FE 35 mm F1.4 ZA (SEL35F14Z)
FE 50mm F1.8  (SEL50F18F)
FE 50mm F2.8 Macro  (SEL50M28)
FE 100-400mm f/4.5-5.6 GM OSS (SEL100400GM)
Sony Lens Profiles
Sony (E- Mount)
E 16mm F2.8 (SEL16F28)
E 20mm F2.8 (SEL20F28)
E 10-18mm F4 OSS (SEL1018)
E 18-55mm F3.5-5.6 OSS (SEL1855)
E PZ 16-50mm F3.5-5.6 OSS (SELP1650)
E PZ 18-105mm F4 G OSS (SELP18105G)
E 18-135mm f/3.5-5.6 OSS (SEL18135)
E 18–200mm F3.5-6.3 OSS (SEL18200)
E 18–200 mm F3.5–6.3 OSS LE (SEL18200LE)
E 30mm F3.5 Macro (SEL30M35)
E 35mm F1.8 OSS (SEL35F18)
E 50mm F1.8 OSS (SEL50F18)
E 55-210mm F4.5-6.3 OSS (SEL55210)
35
Sigma
30mm F2.8 EX DN
60mm F2.8 DN A
Zeiss
Zeiss Batis 2.8/18
Zeiss Batis 2/25
Zeiss Batis 1.8/85
Zeiss Batis 2.8/135
Zeiss Touit 2.8/12
Zeiss Touit 1.8/32
Zeiss Touit 2.8/50
Zeiss Loxia 2.8/21
Zeiss Loxia 2/35
Zeiss Loxia 2/50
Zeiss Loxia 2.4/85
Sony Lens Profiles
Sony (A-Mount)
70-200mm F2.8 G SSM II (SAL70200G2)
70-200mm F2.8 G (SAL70200G)
300mm F2.8 G SSM II (SAL300F28G2)
400mm F2.8 G Master OSS Super-Telephoto (SEL400F28GM)
70-300mm F4.5-5.6 G SSM (SAL70300G)
70-300mm F4.5-5.6 G SSM II (SAL70300G2)
70-400mm F4-5.6 G SSM (SAL70400G)
70-400mm F4-5.6 G SSM II (SAL70400G2)
Zeiss Vario-Sonnar T* 16-35 mm F2.8 ZA SSM II (SAL1635Z2)
Zeiss Vario-Sonnar T* 16-35mm F2.8 ZA SSM (SAL1635Z)
Zeiss Vario-Sonnar T DT 16–80 mm F3.5-4.5 ZA (SAL1680Z)
Zeiss Vario-Sonnar T* 24–70mm F2.8 ZA SSM II (SAL2470Z2)
Zeiss Vario-Sonnar T* 24-70mm F2.8 ZA SSM (SAL2470Z)
Zeiss Distagon T* 24mm F2 ZA SSM (SAL24F20Z)
Zeiss Planar T* 85 mm F1.4 ZA (SAL85F14Z)
Zeiss Sonnar T* 135mm F1.8 ZA (SAL135F18Z)
16mm F2.8 Fisheye (SAL16F28)
20mm F2.8 (SAL20F28)
35mm F1.4G (SAL 35F14G)
50mm F1.4 (SAL50F14)
50mm F2.8 Macro (SAL50M28)
85mm F2.8 SAM (SAL85F28)
100mm F2.8 Macro (SAL100M28)
DT 11-18mm F4.5-5.6 (SAL1118)
DT 16-50mm F2.8 SSM (SAL1650)
DT 18-55mm F3.5-5.6 SAM II (SAL18552)
DT 18–250mm F3.5–6.3 (SAL18250)
DT 30mm F2.8 Macro SAM (SAL30M28)
DT 35mm F1.8 SAM (SAL35F18)
DT 50mm F1.8 SAM (SAL50F18)
DT 55-200mm F4-5.6 (SAL55200)
DT 55-200mm F4-5.6 SAM (SAL55200-2)
28-75mm F2.8 SAM (SAL2875)
135mm F2.8 [T4.5] STF (SAL135F28)
36
Canon EF
EF 11-24mm f/4L USM
EF 14mm f/2.8 II USM